BomDia

‘THE GOOD DAY BOWL’ 12 14.4 16.8

TRADITIONAL STYLE ACAI BLEND topped w.
GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

BomBora

‘THE CHAMPIONS BOWL’ 13.2 15.6 18

ACAL BLEND WITH MACA, CACAO & CHOCOLATE PROTEIN
topped w. GRANOLA , BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

BomBerry

‘THE BERRY BOWL’

12.8 15.2 17.6

ACAI BLEND INFUSED WITH HOMEMADE BERRY PUREE
(BLACKBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES & RASPBERRIES)
topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

BOMCHOC

“THE DESSERT BOWL’ 13.6 16 184

CHOCOLATE STYLE ACAI WITH YOUR CHOICE OF RAW

SNICKERS OR BOUNTY topped w. TOASTED COCO CHIPS,
ROASTED CAROB POWDER, STRAWBERRIES, CACAO NIBS, honey

BERRY CHOC

‘“THE CHOC BERRY BOWL’ 13.6 16 18.4

CHOCOLATE STYLE A(;Ai WITH MIXED BERRIES
topped with BERRY CHOC GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRY, honey

50 /50 CLASSIC 124 148 17.2

HALF BOMDIA HALF COCO BOWL topped with
GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

Kids 8.8

TRADITIONAL STYLE ACAI BLEND topped with
BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

PB BOWL

‘THE PEANUT BUTTER BOWL’ 12

14.4

16.8

PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA, COCONUT, VANILLA PROTEIN topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA,

STRAWBERRIES, CRUSHED PEANUTS, honey

COCO BOWL

‘THE COCONUT BOWL’ 12

100% REAL COCONUT, SALTED CARAMEL PROTEIN, ALMOND BUTTER
topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

PITAYA

‘“THE DRAGON BOWL’ 13.2

DRAGON FRUIT topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

Bomango

‘THE MANGO BOWL’ 12.8

MANGO, COCONUT, BANANA, dash LEMON topped w.
GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

50 /50 CUSTOM

‘PICK YOUR 2 FAVOURITE BOWLS’

CHOOSE HALF ACAI HALF SPECIALTY
topped with GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES

TRIPLE LAYER

‘PICK YOUR 3 FAVOURITE BOWLS’

THIS IS GOING TO BE EPIC!
topped with GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES

bowl of the month

‘OUR MONTHLY SPECIAL’ 14.4

EXIT THE STRATOSPHERE WITH A VARIETY OF FLAVOURS
AND TOPPINGS CREATED BY US FOR YOU EACH MONTH

14.4

15.6

15.2

16.8

16.8

18

17.6

+0.5

+1.0

19.2



Acal 8.8

ACAI, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES

MONKEY BARZ 3

BANANA, COCONUT, VANILLA PROTEIN & COCONUT NECTAR

The PB 8.8

PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA, COCONUT, VANILLA PROTEIN, DATES, COCO
NECTAR

CHAMPIONS o

ACAI, CHOCOLATE PROTEIN, MACA, CACAO, BANANAS

BERRY JAM o

ACAi, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES,
BLACKBERRIES & RASPBERRIES

RAW GREEN .

COCONUT, CUCUMBER, PEAR, CELERY, BABY SPINACH, LEMON &
SPIRULINA

GOLDEN BOY o

BANANA, MANGO, COCONUT, TURMERIC, COCONUT NECTAR,

DRAGON KISS o

PITAYA, BANANA, COCONUT, STRAWBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES,
VANILLA PROTEIN,

KOALA BEAR o

COCONUT, BANANA, MACA, DATES, OATS, ALMOND
BUTTER & COCO NECTAR

CHOC BOSS o

ACAI, BANANA, CHOC PROTEIN, CACAO, MACA, CHOCOLATE
SAUCE & COCO NECTAR

9.6

8.8

9.6

10

10

9.6

10

10

10

104

10.4

9.6

104

10.8

10.8

104

10.8

10.8

10.8

11.2

HONEY, COCONUT NECTAR, fresh
MINT, toasted COCO CHIPS,

CINNAMON

PEANUT BUTTER,

BANANA, STRAWBERRIES,

GRANOLA, GOJI BERRIES CHIA
SEEDS, CACAO NIBS, CRUSHED
ROASTED PEANUTS, CASHEWS,
ALMONDS, BUCKINIS

ESPRESSO / TE A
LONG BLACK/
HOT CHOC

LATTE / FLAT
CAPPUCCIN O

PICCOLO

MATCHA /
CHAI LATTE

ICED LATTE /
COLD BREW/

Alternative Milk

3.5

4.0

5.0

5.5

0.8

1.2

4.0

6.5

0.5

CASHEW BUTTER,

ALMOND BUTTER, MACA, BLUEBERRIES,
RASPBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES,
SPIRULINA, VANILLA PROTEIN,
CHOCOLATE PROTEIN,

1.6

RAW SNICKERS, RAW
BOUNTY, COCONUT ICE
CREAM

2.0

AVO ON TOAST (GF,V) 12.8
AVOCADO, BABY SPINACH, LEMON,
OLIVE OIL & HIMALAYAN ROCK SALT

ON GF TOASTED CHIA VIENNA &
ITALIAN HERBS

CHIPS AND GUAC (GF,V) 9.6

CORN TORTILLA CHIPS SERVED WITH
GUACAMOLE

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLLS (GF)

DELICIOUS HOMEMADE
MUSHROOM AND LENTIL
SAUSAGE ROLLS 4.4 8

WE APPRECIATE YOUR SUPPORT



