

AÇAİ BOWLS

SPECIALTY BOWLS

















- - •				
BomDia	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	
'THE GOOD DAY BOWL'	12	14.4	16.8	

TRADITIONAL STYLE AÇAÍ BLEND topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

BomBora	0	\bigcirc	
'THE CHAMPIONS BOWL'	13.2	15.6	18

AÇAÍ BLEND WITH MACA, CACAO & CHOCOLATE PROTEIN topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

BomBerry	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc
'THE BERRY BOWL'	12.8	15.2	17.6

AÇAÍ BLEND INFUSED WITH HOMEMADE BERRY PUREE (BLACKBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES & RASPBERRIES) topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

BOMCHOC 13.6 16 18.4 'THE DESSERT BOWL'

CHOCOLATE STYLE AÇAÍ WITH YOUR CHOICE OF RAW SNICKERS OR BOUNTY topped w. TOASTED COCO CHIPS, ROASTED CAROB POWDER, STRAWBERRIES, CACAO NIBS, honey

BERRY CHOC	0	\bigcirc	
'THE CHOC BERRY BOWL'	13.6	16	18.4

CHOCOLATE STYLE AÇAÍ WITH MIXED BERRIES topped with BERRY CHOC GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRY, honey

50/50 CLASSIC		14.8	
HALE BOMDIA HALE COCO BOWL	tonnod with		

HALF BOMDIA HALF COCO BOWL topped with GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

Kids	8.8

TRADITIONAL STYLE AÇAÍ BLEND topped with BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

PB BOWL

THE PEANUT BUTTER BOWL'	12	14.4	16.8

PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA, COCONUT, VANILLA PROTEIN topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, CRUSHED PEANUTS, honey

COCO BOWL

CCCC DOVIE	O		
'THE COCONUT BOWL'	12	14.4	16.8

100% REAL COCONUT, SALTED CARAMEL PROTEIN, ALMOND BUTTER topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

PITAYA	0	\bigcirc		
'THE DRAGON BOWL'	13.2	15.6	18	

DRAGON FRUIT topped w. GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey

Bomango	0	\bigcirc	
'THE MANGO BOWL'	12.8	15.2	17.6

MANGO, COCONUT, BANANA, dash LEMON topped w. **GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, honey**

50 / 50 CUSTOM	
'PICK YOUR 2 FAVOURITE BOWLS'	+0.5

CHOOSE HALF ACAI HALF SPECIALTY topped with GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES

TRIPLE LAYER	
'PICK YOUR 3 FAVOURITE BOWLS'	+1.0

THIS IS GOING TO BE EPIC! topped with GRANOLA, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES

bowl of the month	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc
'OUR MONTHLY SPECIAL'	14.4	16.8	19.2

EXIT THE STRATOSPHERE WITH A VARIETY OF FLAVOURS AND TOPPINGS CREATED BY US FOR YOU EACH MONTH







8.0



HONEY, COCONUT NECTAR, fresh MINT, toasted COCO CHIPS, CINNAMON

ALMOND BUTTER, MACA, BLUEBERRIES, RASPBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES, SPIRULINA, VANILLA PROTEIN, CHOCOLATE PROTEIN,

Λορί	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc
Açaí	8.8	9.6	10.4
AÇAÍ, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES			
MONKEY BARZ	8	8.8	9.6
BANANA, COCONUT, VANILLA PROTEIN & COCONUT	NECTAR		
The PB	0	0	
	8.8	9.6	10.4
PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA, COCONUT, VANILLA PROTEIN, DATES NECTAR	s, coco		
CHAMPIONS	0	0	10.0
AÇAÍ, CHOCOLATE PROTEIN, MACA, CACAO, BANANAS	9.2	10	10.8
	0	\circ	
BERRY JAM	9.2	10	10.8
AÇAÍ, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES & RASPBERRIES			
RAW GREEN	○ 8.8	O 9.6	10.4
COCONUT, CUCUMBER, PEAR, CELERY, BABY SPINACH, LEMO SPIRULINA		9.0	10.4
GOLDEN BOY	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	10.8
BANANA, MANGO, COCONUT, TURMERIC, COCONUT NECTAR,			
DRAGON KISS	9.2	10	10.8
PÍTAYA, BANANA, COCONUT, STRAWBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, VANILLA PROTEIN,			
KOALA BEAR	o 9.2	<u> </u>	10.8
COCONUT, BANANA, MACA, DATES, OATS, ALMOND BUTTER & COCO NECTAR			
CHOC BOSS	<u> </u>	O 10.4	11.2
ACAI, BANANA, CHOC PROTEIN, CACAO, MACA, CHOCOLATE SAUCE & COCO NECTAR			
	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc

PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, GRANOLA, GOJI BERRIES CHIA SEEDS, CACAO NIBS, CRUSHED ROASTED PEANUTS, CASHEWS, ALMONDS, BUCKINIS

COFFEE

RAW SNICKERS, RAW **BOUNTY, COCONUT ICE** CREAM

CASHEW BUTTER,

1.2

6.5

0.5

5.5

1.6

2.0

ESPRESSO / TE A	3.5	4.0
LONG BLACK / HOT CHOC	O 4.0	5
LATTE / FLAT CAPPUCCIN O	<u> </u>	6
PICCOLO	O 4	4.5
MATCHA / CHAI LATTE	5.0	6

2.8		O ON TOAST (
	N ROCK SAL	OCADO, BABY S IVE OIL & HIMA GF TOASTED C
\supset		ALIAN HERBS
9.6	V)	IIPS AND GUAC
	<u>, </u>	RN TORTILLA (

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLLS (GF)

DELICIOUS	но	MEMADE		
MUSHROOM	AND	LENTIL	\circ	\bigcirc
SAUSAGE RO	LLS		4.4	8

WE APPRECIATE YOUR SUPPORT



ICED LATTE /

COLD BREW/

Alternative Milk





















